St. James the Apostle Catholic Chureh

Current wedding Stipends/Fees (07/01/25)

weddings

Church

Presider (Mass) & Marriage Prep
Presider (Mass Only)

Deacon - Presider & Marriage Prep
Deacon - Marriage Prep Only
Convalidation

Music

Altar Server

Wedding Coordinator

T>agj T0
SIA
Father
Father
Deacon
Deacon
Deacon
Music Director
Altar Server
Wedding Coordinator

Amount

$500
$375
$100
$250
$200
$100
$250

$40
$200



