St. James the Apostle Catholic Church

Current Wedding Stipends/Fees (07/01/25)



Weddings	Pay To	Amount
Church	SJA	\$500
Presider (Mass) & Marriage Prep	Father	\$375
Presider (Mass Only)	Father	\$100
Deacon - Presider & Marriage Prep	Deacon	\$250
Deacon - Marriage Prep Only	Deacon	\$200
Convalidation	Deacon	\$100
Music	Music Director	\$250
Altar Server	Altar Server	\$40
Wedding Coordinator	Wedding Coordinator	\$200